Lengde u/t
2008 og yngre

Victoria M. Bekken

Sofie Elise Indrebg
Solveig H. Tveit Haugland
Malin Harklau

Tuva Vindenes Tangedal
Ingrid Skogstrand Horvei
Linnea Lohne Kallestad
Ida Vindenes Tangedal

2007
Amanda Nilsen Karlsen
Amalia Nesfossen

2006

Anna Kolstad Silseth
Mina Sofie Hostad
Sofie Hustad

Maria Brunborg

Sigri Hundven Eliassen
Ane Wingsternes Lund
Hannah Aune Olsen
Ella Neverdal

Frida Grepne Takle
Sunniva Johnstad

2005

Maria Juliane Bekken
Julia Varsi

Tyra Lohne Nilsen

2004

Anna @kland Guldberg
Alice Soleng

Astrid Kolstad Silseth
Pernille Sagevik

Vilde Lgvenholm

2002
Leah Indrebg

2001
Gina Wingsternes Lund

2000
Maria Einarsen

Heyde u/t

2008 og yngre

Sofie Elise Indrebg
Victoria M. Bekken
Tuva Vindenes Tangedal
Ingri Skogstrand Horvei
Ida Vindenes Tangedal

1,54
1,50
1,51
1,58
1,17
1,17
1,58
1,49

1,63
1,56

2,13
2,12
2,08
1,87
1,87
1,83
1,82
1,72
1,55
1,47

2,16
2,12
1.98

2,24
2,10
2,06
2,03
1,80

2,37

2,24

1,78

0,65
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,80

16.11
11.12
11.12
11.01
12.02
12.02
12.02
12.02

12.02
11.12

07.01
15.03
11.12
11.12
12.02
12.02
07.01
12.02
12.02
11.12

12.02
22.02
22.02

16.11
11.12
12.02
12.02
12.02

03.02

12.02

11.12

11.12
11.12
12.02
12.02
12.02
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2007
Amanda Nilsen Karlsen

2006

Hannah Aune Olsen
Mina Sofie Hostad
Anna Kolstad Silseth
Sigri Hundven Eliassen
Ane Wingsternes Lund
Ella Neverdal

Frida Grepne-Takle

2005
Maria Juliane Bekken
Tyra Lohne Nilsen

2004
Alice Soleng
Pernille Sagevik

2002
Olina Olseth

40m

2008 og yngre

Sofie Elise Indrebg
Marie D. Indrelid
Ronja B. Garmannslund
Venija Lillebg

Amelie Higraf

Hedda A. Tveit

Isabell A. Tveit

Ingrid Straume-Sunde
Alida Feergy

Ingeborg P. Grenby
Tone Skjoldal

2006
Astrid @kland Guldberg

60m

2008 og yngre

Isabell Amundsen

Sofie Elise Indrebg
Amalie Oline Storheim
Hedda Amundsen

Tuva Vindenes Tangedal
Ida Vindenes Tangedal
Amanda Frydenlund Nese
Pernille Skjellvik Akselsen
Pernille Lavik Toska
Hedda Grepne-Takle
Linnea Lohne Kallestad
Ingeborg P. Grenby

Tone Skjoldal

0,70

1,05
1,05
1,00
0,85
0,75
0,70
0,65

1,05
1,00

1,05
1,00

1,14

7,51
9,32
8,92
7,45
8,47
9,77
8,54
7,68
8,53
9,21
8,10

7,63

13,43
11,17
14,92
14,74
13,30
12,55
12,29
12,83
11,87
12,21
12,36
13,50
11,99

11.12

16.11
15.03
11.12
12.02
12.02
12.02
12.02

16.11
15.03

11.12
11.12

07.01

15.09
26.09
26.09
15.09
26.09
26.09
26.09
26.09
26.09
26.09
26.09

11.08

04.05
01.06
04.05
04.05
04.05
04.05
10.02
10.02
10.02
10.02
20.01
15.08
15.08
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2007

Sara Tjore

Amanda N. Karlsen
Amalia Nesfossen
Lotte Kristine Schrgder

2006
Mina Sofie Hostad
Anna Kolstad Silseth

Sigri Hundven Eliassen
Sofie Hustad

Synngve Tveit Haugland
Tiril Gundersen

Ane Wingsternes Lund
Astrid @kland Guldberg
Frida Grepne-Takle

2005

Famke Juvik Sevel
Wilma Fromreide
Amalie M. Arnesen
Julia Varsi

Maria Juliane Bekken
Pia Norheim

2004
Pernille H. Sagevik

Anna @kland Guldberg

2002
Leah Indrebg

2001
Tuva Strgmsnes

2000
Stine Edvardsen

80m
2007
Amanda N. Karlsen

2006

Mina Sofie Hostad
Anna Kolstad Silseth
Sigri Hundven Eliassen
Margit A. Normann
Ane Wingsternes Lund

2005
Amalie M. Arnesen

10,01
10,14
10,47
11,87

8,49
8,87
8,75
9,38
9,74
9,96
10,19
9,74
10,52
10,77
12,46

8,83
9,58
9,64
9,83
9,94
10,74

8,92
8,81
9,37

7,98*
7,99

8,98

9,07

14.47

11,37
11,70
12,42
14,20
14,52

11,89

17.09
01.06
10.02
15.08

15.09
15.09
+2,6

15.09
10.02
20.01
11.08
+2,6

01.06
01.06
10.02

08.09
10.02
15.08
20.01
20.01
15.08

11.08
+2,4
11.05

09.03
+2,3

10.02

10.02

15.09

20.06
15.09
15.09
20.06
20.06

26.09
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2004
Pernille H. Sagevik
Anna @kland Guldberg

100 m
2006
Mina Sofie Hostad

2005
Famke Juvik Sevel
Julia Varsi

2004
Pernille H. Sagevik
Anna @kland Guldberg

2002
Leah Indrebg

2001
Sasha Villaneger

200 m
2008 og yngre
Sofie Elise Indrebg

2006
Anna Kolstad Silseth
Mina Sofie Hostad

Hannah Aune Olsen
Sofie Hustad
Wilma Fromreide

2005

Famke Juvik Sevel
Amalie Arnesen
Amalie Arnesen
Julia Varsi

Pia Norheim

2004
Pernille H. Sagevik

Leah Indrebg

300 m
2005
Amalie M. Arnesen

2004
Pernille H. Sagevik

2002
Maren Hgviskeland

11,36
12,48

13,85

13,72
15,45

14.07
14,95

12,62

15,43

42,05

29,54
29,70
29,88*
30,96
32,71*
32,76*

28,63
31,09*
31.64
31,88*
33,16
30,75
26,10*
26,32
47,20

47,34

48,44

26.09
20.06

+3,0

15.09
15.09

15.09
15.009

15.06

26.06

15.08

22.06
+2,3

10.02
11.05
10.02
10.02

15.09
10.02
15.08
20.01
01.06
15.08
09.03
28.06
26.09

26.09

26,09
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400 m

2005

Julia Varsi
Pia Norheim

2002
Leah Indrebg

600 m
2007
Amalia Nesfossen

2006
Sigri Hundven Eliassen

2005

Julia Varsi

Pia Norheim
Amalie M. Arnesen

2002
Maren Hgviskeland

800 m
2004
Kine-Helen Hilleren

2002
Leah Indrebg
Maren Hgviskeland

1500 m
2005
Pia Norheim

2002
Maren Hgviskeland

60 m hekk
2008 og yngre
Tone Skjoldal

2007
Lotte Kristine Schrgder

2006

Mina Sofie Hostad
Sofie Hustad

Sigri Hundven Eliassen

200 m hekk

2008 og yngre
Sofie Elise Indrebg
Venija Lillebg

1,09,35
1,13,59

62,97

2,41,18

2,07,91

1,51,36
1,54,96
1,51,18

1,49,12

3,40,64

2,30,21

2,31,27

5,31,29

26.09
26.09

26.09

17.09

22.06

15.09
08.09
10.02

10.02

15.08

18.05

15.08

22.09

5,25,57*10.02

5,28,34

17,20

17,17

12,22
12,33
13,30

50,49
1,0013

28.06

15.08

15.08

20.01
10.02
15.09

26.09
26.09

JENTER

2007
Amanda N. Karlsen 45,85 26.09
2006
Sigri Hundven Eliassen 39,90 26,09
2005
Julia Varsi 37,45 26.09
Pia Norheim 39,56 26.09
2002
Maren Hgviskeland 40,09 26.09

1500 m hinder

Maren Hgviskeland 6,01,49 31.08
4x100m
2006/2007 58,72 15.09

Mina Sofie Hostad, Anna Kolstad Silseth,
Sigri Hundven Eliassen, Hannah Aune Olsen

4x100 m

2004/2005 58,96 15.09
Pernille H. Sagevik, Famke Juvik Sevel,

Julia Varsi, Anna @kland Guldberg

Lengde
2008 og yngre
Sofie Elise Indrebg 2,66 10.02
Amanda Frydenlund-Nese 1,99 10.02
Pernille Skjelvik Akselsen 1,80 10.02
Ingrid Straume-Sunde 2,54 15.09
Victoria Bekken 2,77 11.08
2007
Amanda N. Karlsen 3,40 15.09
Sara Tjore 3,40 +3,5
Amalia Nesfossen 2,89 10,02
Lotte Kristine Schrgder 2,77 11.05
2,80 +2,6
Hedda Grepne-Takle 2,24 10.02
2006
Mina Sofie Hostad 4,43 22.09
Anna Kolstad Silseth 4,22 15.09
Sigri Hundven Eliassen 3,82 20.06
3,89 +3,5
Sofie Hustad 3,57 10.02
Ane Wingsternes Lund 3,31 10.02
Synniva Johnstad 3,21 15.09
Astrid @kland Guldberg 3,18 15.09
Tiril Gundersen 3,17 11.08
Ella Neverdal 2,69 17.09
Frida Grepne-Takle 2.07 10.02
2005

Julia Varsi 4,20 10.02
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Amalie M. Arnesen
Maria Juliane Bekken
Pia Norheim

2004

Perille H. Sagevik

Anna @kland Guldberg

Tresteg
2005

Maria Juliane Bekken

2004
Pernille Sagevik

Hgyde
2008
Victoria Bekken

2006
Hannah Aune Olsen
Mina Sofie Hostad

2005

Maria Juliane Bekken
Tyra Lohne-Nilsen
Julia Varsi

2004
Pernille H. Sagevik

2002
Olina Olseth

Kule
2008 og yngre 2 kg
Hedda Grepne-Takle

2007
Amalia Nesfossen

2006 2 kg
Margit A. Normann
Tiril Gundersen

Liten ball 150 g
2008 og yngre

Solveig Helen T. Haugland

Hedda Amundsen
Amalie Oline Storheim

Tuva Vindenes Tangedal

Ida Vindenes Tangedal

2007

Lotte Kristine Schrgder

4,20
4,16
3,86

4,28
4,10

9,24

8,92

1,02

1,30
1,25

1,43
1,20
1,15

1,25

1,25*

2,73

5,01

6,03
5,78

6,83
5,47
10.05
9,92
13,05

10,73

26.09
16.06
10.02

01.06
20.06

11.05

+3,4

11.08

20.01
01.06

22.06
22.02
22,02

15.08

20.01

10.02

17.09

20.06
20.01

04.05
04.05
04.05
04.05
04.05

11.05
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2006
Mina Sofie Hostad
Sigri Hundven Eliassen

25,12
15,28

04.05
04.05

R
R



